
Start EndDuration [min]Speaker Organization Topic
10:00 10:05 5 Magnar Aukrust NBF Opening of the meeting
10:05 10:25 20 Magnar Aukrust Norwegian Biometric Forum An holistic approach to id management: can biometric be used through all phases of the value chain of identity?
10:25 10:45 20 Marianne Henriksen Skattedirektoratet Reforming the Population registry
10:45 11:05 20 Annar Bolin Hansen National Police Directorate Norwegian passport and id-card systems: some challenges regarding identification and verification
11:05 11:30 25 coffee
11:30 11:50 20 Atle Årnes Datatilsynet The use of biometrics and privacy
11:50 12:20 30 Knut Lindelien Standard Norge Panel Discussion
12:20 13:20 60 lunch
13:20 13:50 30 Justus Heuzeveldt / Peter Nevitt WCC Assured Identity matching for front line user - combining biometrics, name matching and biographies.
13:50 14:20 30 Kiran Raja GUC Smartphone based iris and periocular recognition in visible spectrum
14:20 14:50 30 Patrick Bours GUC Access control: not just once but always
14:50 15:00 10 All participants Reports and news on biometrics


